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Pennington, Hailey
Husok, Brandi
Marshall, Alexa
Shultz, Kyrsta
Fichte, Scarlett
Grainy, Elise

Bowler Name
Stewart, Evan
Berggren, lan
Albus, Dominic
McGeary, Quintin
DeNoble, Nathan
Hepler, Nicholas
Shultz, Aidan
Knecht, Anthony
Pennington, Tyler
McFall, Jay
Silvis, Colin
Younkin, Damien
Springer, Howard
Weyant, Kyler

Bowler Name
Altiero, Jessi
Bosley, Kayla
Hepler, Ashley
Dunmire, Cierra
Dalesandro, Alyssa
Gabor, Haley
Yosko, Nora
Pyle, Sienna
Bowman, Rachel
Dunmire, Haley

Pos Entry# Bowler Name

GIRLS CLASS C

City, State
Indiana, PA
Elizabeth, PA
West Newton, PA
Daisytown, PA
Oakmont, PA
Verona, PA

BOYS CLASS C

City, State

New Florence, PA
Glassport, PA
Bedford, PA

New Kensington, PA
Sutersville, PA
Verona, PA
Amity, PA
Friedens, PA
Indiana, PA
Monongahela, PA
Wyana, PA
Somerset, PA
Uniontown, PA
Bedford, PA

GIRLS CLASS B

City, State
Rockwood, PA
Indiana, PA
Verona, PA
Indiana, PA
Indiana, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Buena Vista, PA
Acosta, PA
Indiana, PA
Indiana, PA

BOYS CLASS B

City, State

FINAL STANDINGS - Handicap Singles
Dist. 3 Pepsi & HDCP Singles

Hcp

Ave Scr Hcp Total

70 287
93 355
93 335
52 204
47 177
47 131

120
51
51

174

189

189

407
406
386
378
366
320

Hcp

Ave Scr Hcp Total

107 427
88 346
76 303
56 242

103 382
95 357
73 275

102 345

107 347
85 268
79 247

107 320
96 284

105 303

9
66
102
162
21
45
111
24
9
75
93
9
42
15

436
412
405
404
403
402
386
369
356
343
340
329
326
318

Hcp

Ave Scr Hcp Total

112 436
141 523
131 465
116 403
115 395
122 403
112 365
131 421
115 360
137 423

114
27
57

102

105
84

114
57

105
39

550
550
522
505
500
487
479
478
465
462

Hcp

Ave Scr Hcp Total

Scholarship
$ 55.00
Scholarship
$ 105.00
Scholarship
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

Scholarship



1 54
2 53
3 60
4 38
5 54
6 38
7 8
8 9
9 53
10 14
11 39
12 9
13 9
14 60
15 53
16 34
17 34
18 38
19 39
Pos Entry#
1 14
2 34
3 16
4 10
Pos Entry#

1 60
2 39
3 10
4 39
5 39
6 14
7 53
8 34
9 14
10 35
11 39
12 39

Radaker, Logan
Ankrom, Tristian
Clark, Leroy
Dunmire, Brandon
Sivak, Keaton
Moran, Shane
Dewitt, Gary
Johnson, Landon
Sutherland, Wyatt
Steffen, Andrew
Morrison, Tanner
Baker, Zachary
Smith, Jared
Horne, Owen
Fordyce Jr, Robert
Garland, Joshua
Aiken, Jarrett
Bowman, Ryan
Chambers, Austin

Bowler Name
Altman, Ashton
Pilyih, Samantha
Davison, Amy
Bryner, Cassidy

Bowler Name
Lankey, Chaz
McDivitt, Zachary
Warnick, Matthew
Glasser, Michael
Plowcha, Kevin
Janick, Jesse
Shaun, O'Hern
Grainy, Ethan
Mincucci, Vincent
Kazmierczyk, Cole
Moran, Matthew
Bosley, Branden

Monongahela, PA 121 467 87 554
Fredericktown, PA 125 477 75 552
Everett, PA 124 456 78 534
Clymire, PA 135 485 45 530
Buena Vista, PA 121 414 87 501
Indiana, PA 129 436 63 499
Hooversville, PA 142 459 24 483
Somerset, PA 144 453 18 471
Washington, PA 123 384 81 465
Derry, PA 114 348 108 456
Clymer, PA 144 435 18 453
Friedens, PA 137 405 39 444
Somerset, PA 149 435 3 438
Bedford, PA 134 390 48 438
Amity, PA 144 410 18 428
Pittsburgh, PA 138 381 36 417
Murrysville, PA 113 301 111 412
Indiana, PA 134 354 48 402
Clymer, PA 124 316 78 394

GIRLS CLASS A

Hcp
City, State Ave Scr Hcp Total
Greensburg, PA 176 640 132 772
Pittsburgh, PA 156 516 192 708
Monessen, PA 159 442 183 625
Stoystown, PA 159 418 183 601
BOYS CLASS A
Hcp
City, State Ave Scr Hcp Total
Bedford, PA 161 639 177 816
Apollo, PA 153 518 201 719
Boswell, PA 154 510 198 708
Avonmore, PA 168 550 156 706
Homer City, PA 158 505 186 691
Greensburg, PA 177 560 129 689
Claysville, PA 156 484 192 676
Verona, PA 160 488 180 668
Greensburg, PA 155 468 195 663
Johnstown, PA 185 556 105 661
Indiana, PA 157 400 189 589
Indiana, PA 178 416 126 542

$

150.00

Scholarship

$

50.00

Scholarship

$

115.00



